
Tender No. Tender Date Brief Description Mode of Tender Bidding Type Bid Closing Date Nos. of tenders received

Nos. & Names of parties 

qualified after technical 

evaluation

Nos. & Names of parties not qualified 

after technical evaluation

Whether contract 

awarded to lowest 

tenderer/evaluate

d L1

PO/Contract 

No. & Date

Name of the 

contractor/supplier

value of 

contract (Rs. 

In Lakhs)

Scheduled date of 

completion of 

contract 

(MM/DD/YY)

CEG8615P13 24.07.2012

1400 HP RIG 

PACKAGE WITH 

CREW

PRESS
2BID-SINGLE 

STAGE
04.09.2012 3 2; SHIVVANI; QUIPPO 1; JAYBEE ENERGY YES

6106952 

DTD.09.01.201

3

SHIV-VANI OIL & GAS 

EXPLORATION 

SERVICES LTD.

2997.78 10.01.2014

CEG4292L12 09.12.2011
CEMENTING 

SERVICES
LIMITED

2BID-SINGLE 

STAGE
09.04.2012 3

3; SCHLUMBERGER, BJ 

SERVICES, HALLIBURTON
NONE YES

6106998 

DTD.25.01.201

3

BJ SERVICES M.E. LTD. 710.63 10.01.2014

CEG4293L12 09.12.2011

MUD 

ENGINEERING & 

DRILLING WASTE 

MANAGEMENT 

SERVICES

LIMITED
2BID-SINGLE 

STAGE
06.02.2012 6

5; BAKER HUGHES; 

HALLIBURTON; KMC 

OILTOOLS; MI SWACO; 

Q'MAX SOLUTIONS

1; RHEOCHEM INDIA YES

6106997 

DTD.25.01.201

3

Q'MAX SOLUTIONS 

INC.
625.73 10.01.2014

Details of contracts against Tenders (Value more than Rs. 5.00 lakhs) from KG Basin Project from 1st Jan, 2013 to 31st Jan, 2013


